‘/tl liRle
rasserle

Hors D'oeurves & Appetisers

CB1 Hors D’oeurves (2 or more people)

An assorted combination of sesame prawn toast, honey barbecue spare ribs,
Smoked shredded chicken & Cantonese spring rolls

Quick Fried King Prawns in Hot Chilli & Salt

Quick Fried Squid in Hot Chilli & Salt

Cantonese Spring Rolls

Spare Ribs

Honey BBQ or Mandarin Style

Sesame Prawn Toast

Minced prawns on toast lightly sprinkled with sesame seeds

Chicken Satay

Smoked Shredded Chicken
Shredded Chicken breast in a light crispy batter, quick fried in hot chilli and salt

Crispy Hoi Choy (seaweed)

War tip Dumplings

Grilled Shanghai Pork Dumplings Served with a ginger and Chinese red vinegar
sauce.

Edamame Beans - Served with sea salt

Prawn Crackers

Soups
Peking Hot & Sour
Won Ton

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill

Per person £7.75

£8.95

£7.95

£5.95

£6.75

£5.95

£5.50

£6.95

£4.95

£5.50

£4.50

£2.00

£5.50
£5.95

Please notify a member of staff of any food allergies. Some dishes may contain nuts

© China Brasserie www.chinabrasserie.com



/¢
</ TIINCO
brasserie

Chicken & Sweetcorn (or with crab) £5.50
Mixed seafood £7.50
Crispy Aromatic Duck Qtr. £11.00
Served with chopped cucumber and spring onions, Hoi Sin sauce and pancakes (6 for Half £20.50
% 12 for %) Extra pancakes: £1.80

Roast Pork Belly Lettuce Wraps

Mixed crunchy vegetables & Roast Pork belly served with fresh lettuce wraps & Hoi £9.95
sin sauce. (a chefs favourite)

Mixed Seafood lettuce wrap £11.00

Finely chopped seafood with crispy rice noodles and Hoi Sin sauce with
crispy lettuce wraps.

Choose any of the ingredients to be cooked with any sauce below:

Chicken Breast £8.95 Sea bass £13.25
Pork £8.95 King prawns £10.95
Beef £9.95

Sweet & Sour Szechuan

Traditional Sauce with Pineapple, Mixed Pepper Mixed vegetables in a hot chilli and mixed spice
and onion. sauce.

Chuan Bao Ginger & spring onion

Moorish Sticky Sauce with Chilli and Onion. Classic 1000 year old recipe. Delicious!
Rising Sun Black Bean

Tangy tomato based sauce with water chestnuts Steamed Black Soya Beans with Chilli, Garlic, &
and freshly chopped spring onion. Ginger & dried Clementine peel. With Peppers.
Kung Po

Pepper & Water chestnut in a subtle sweet and
sour sauce with a Chilli kick.

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill
Please notify a member of staff of any food allergies. Some dishes may contain nuts

© China Brasserie www.chinabrasserie.com



/¢
</ TIINCO
brasserie

Cantonese Roast Duck £10.50

Served on Pak Choi

Crispy Roast Pork Belly
£10.50
Served on Pak Choi and BBQ Jus

Roast Duck With Plum Sauce

Chicken Supreme

Succulent Chicken Breast in a light spicy sauce and vegetables served in a
Cast iron Pot.

Wasabi King prawns

Lightly battered crispy king prawns and asparagus wrapped in honey wasabi mayo
tossed in sesame seeds.

Thunder storm Seabass

Fried fillet of Seabass with garlic breadcrumbs, peppers and mango.

Royal Court Seabass

Lightly battered fillet of Seabass with sweet chilli and peppers.
Scallops Stir Fried with Asparagus

With a touch of home-made garlic soy and lemon juice.

Crispy Honey Lemon Chicken

Crispy Chicken with Mango and a Lemon and Honey Sauce.
Crispy Chilli Beef
Oriental Fillet Steak

Diced Fillet Steak in Sweet & Tangy Sauce

Black Pepper Fillet Steak

Diced Fillet Steak in Black Pepper, Soy & Onion

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill
Please notify a member of staff of any food allergies. Some dishes may contain nuts

£10.75

£10.95

£12.50

£13.25

£13.25

£13.95

£9.95

£10.50

£14.95

£14.95

© China Brasserie www.chinabrasserie.com



/T/I ligie

brasserie

Thunderstorm Lobster (subject to availability)

£28.00

Fresh Lobster pieces quick fried with Chilli, Salt and Oriental Garlic Breadcrumbs

Lobster with Ginger and spring onion (subject to availability)

Fresh Lobster Pieces served on a bed of crispy noodles.

Rice and noodles
Steamed rice (v)

Egg fried rice (v)

Special Fried Rice

Noodles and Beanshoots (v)
Noodles with shredded chicken
Singapore vermicelli noodles

Vegetarian Singapore Noodle (v)

Vegetarian Menu

Appetisers
Courgette £6.25
Asparagus £6.75

Quick fried in Hot Chilli & Salt or Salt and Pepper.

Vegetarian Spring Rolls (6 Rolls)

Soups
Hot & sour
Sweet corn

Mixed vegetable & tofu

Aubergine

Tofu

£30.00

£3.25
£3.95

£4.95

£4.95
£7.25
£7.50
£7.00

£6.25

£6.25

£4.75

£4.95

£4.75

£4.95

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill
Please notify a member of staff of any food allergies. Some dishes may contain nuts

© China Brasserie

www.chinabrasserie.com



/¢ |
</ TIINCO
brasserie

Vegetarian Lettuce Wraps £8.75

Finely chopped water chestnuts, baby corn and carrot stir fired with hoi sin sauce.
Tofu in yellow bean sauce £7.95

Ma Pa Tofu £7.95

Firm Bean Curd, Pickled Mustard plant and vegetables in a hot and spicy sauce.

Sweet and Sour Tofu £7.95

Traditional sweet and sour sauce with pineapple and peppers.

Choose a Vegetable and a sauce to go with it below:

Broccoli £7.50 Aubergine £7.75
Mixed vegetables £7.50 Pak Choi £7.75
Sweet & Sour Garlic Butter

Traditional Sauce with Pineapple, Mixed Pepper Rich Butter and Garlic sauce.
and onion.

Sea Spicy Garlic & White Wine

Spicy Sauce with hints of pepper. Tasty French inspired Sauce which compliments
all vegetables.

Oyster Sauce Black Bean

Classic Chinese Stir Fry Sauce with a sweet and  Steamed Black Soya Beans with Chilli, Garlic,
salty flavour. and Ginger and dried Clementine peel.
Kung Po

Pepper, Water chestnut and carrot in a subtle sweet and sour sauce with a Chilli note.

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill
Please notify a member of staff of any food allergies. Some dishes may contain nuts

© China Brasserie www.chinabrasserie.com



/T/I ligie

brasserie

Set Menus

3 Course Banquet Style Menu (minimum of 2 people)

BUDDAH (V)

£24.00 per person

Courgette/ Asparagus / Aubergine
With Hot Chilli & Salt

Vegetarian lettuce wrap
Finely diced water chestnuts, baby corn and carrot, stir fried with Hoi Sin sauce and rice wine.

\ ‘,/

Rising Sun Tofu / Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce / Stir Fried Vegetables /
Steamed rice

PHOENIX

£25.95 per person

Mandarin Ribs / Smoked Shredded Chicken /
Vegetable Spring rolls / Fried Won Ton

Crispy Aromatic Duck
Served with chopped cucumber and spring onions, Hoi Sin Sauce and steamed pancakes.

\ por
a—

/
—

Beef With Peppers & Black Bean Sauce / Rising Sun Chicken / Stir fried
Beanshoots with Garlic / Egg fried Rice

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill
Please notify a member of staff of any food allergies. Some dishes may contain nuts

© China Brasserie www.chinabrasserie.com



LEENING

brasserie
DRAGON

£27.95 per person

Honey BBQ Spare Ribs / Sesame Prawn Toast / Cantonese spring rolls /
Crispy Chicken Satay / Hoi Choy

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Served with chopped cucumber and spring onions, Hoi Sin Sauce and steamed pancakes.

Crispy Fried Chilli Beef / King Fried Prawns in Sar Cha sauce / Mango Lemon
Chicken / Pak Choi with Oyster Sauce / Special fried rice

ROYAL

£33.00 per person

Wasabi King Prawns / Scallops with salt & chilli /
Squid with salt & chilli / Hoi Choi

Crispy Aromatic Duck
Served with chopped cucumber and spring onions, Hoi Sin Sauce and steamed pancakes.
or Mixed seafood lettuce wrap

Sweet & Sour King Prawn / Fillet Steak With Satay Sauce / Stir fried Seabass
with Ginger & Spring Onion / Pak choi with oyster sauce / Scallop fried rice

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill
Please notify a member of staff of any food allergies. Some dishes may contain nuts

© China Brasserie www.chinabrasserie.com



