

Hors D'oeurves & Appetisers

CB1 Hors D'oeurves (2 or more people)	Per person £7.75
An assorted combination of sesame prawn toast, honey barbecue spare ribs, Smoked shredded chicken & Cantonese spring rolls	
Quick Fried King Prawns in Hot Chilli & Salt	£8.95
Quick Fried Squid in Hot Chilli & Salt	£7.95
Cantonese Spring Rolls	£5.95
Spare Ribs	£6.75
Honey BBQ or Mandarin Style	
Sesame Prawn Toast	£5.95
Minced prawns on toast lightly sprinkled with sesame seeds	
Chicken Satay	£5.50
Smoked Shredded Chicken	£6.95
Shredded Chicken breast in a light crispy batter, quick fried in hot chilli and salt	
Crispy Hoi Choy (seaweed)	£4.95
War tip Dumplings	£5.50
Grilled Shanghai Pork Dumplings Served with a ginger and Chinese red vinegar sauce.	
Edamame Beans - Served with sea salt	£4.50
Prawn Crackers	£2.00
Soups	

Peking Hot & Sour	£5.50
Won Ton	£5.95



Chicken & Sweetcorn (or with crab)	£5.50
Mixed seafood	£7.50
Large Dishes	
Crispy Aromatic Duck	Qtr. £11.00
Served with chopped cucumber and spring onions, Hoi Sin sauce and pancakes (6 for $\frac{1}{2}$ 12 for $\frac{1}{2}$)	Half £20.50 Extra pancakes: £1.80
Roast Pork Belly Lettuce Wraps	
Mixed crunchy vegetables & Roast Pork belly served with fresh lettuce wraps & Hoi sin sauce. (a chefs favourite)	£9.95
Mixed Seafood lettuce wrap	£11.00
Finely chopped seafood with crispy rice noodles and Hoi Sin sauce with crispy lettuce wraps.	

Main Dishes

Choose any of the ingredients to be cooked with any sauce below:

Chicken Breast	£8.95	Sea bass	£13.25
Pork	£8.95	King prawns	£10.95
Beef	£9.95		

Sweet & Sour

Traditional Sauce with Pineapple, Mixed Pepper and onion.

Chuan Bao

Moorish Sticky Sauce with Chilli and Onion.

Rising Sun

Tangy tomato based sauce with water chestnuts Steamed Black Soya Beans with Chilli, Garlic, & and freshly chopped spring onion.

Kung Po

Pepper & Water chestnut in a subtle sweet and sour sauce with a Chilli kick.

Szechuan

Mixed vegetables in a hot chilli and mixed spice sauce.

Ginger & spring onion

Classic 1000 year old recipe. Delicious!

Black Bean

Ginger & dried Clementine peel. With Peppers.



CB Specials

Cantonese Roast Duck	£10.50	
Served on Pak Choi		
Crispy Roast Pork Belly		
£10.50 Served on Pak Choi and BBQ Jus		
Roast Duck With Plum Sauce	£1	0.75
Chicken Supreme	£1	0.95
Succulent Chicken Breast in a light spicy sauce and veg Cast iron Pot.	jetables served in a	
Wasabi King prawns	£1	2.50
Lightly battered crispy king prawns and asparagus wra tossed in sesame seeds.	pped in honey wasabi mayo	
Thunder storm Seabass	f1	.3.25
Fried fillet of Seabass with garlic breadcrumbs, pepper	rs and mango.	
Royal Court Seabass	£1	3.25
Lightly battered fillet of Seabass with sweet chilli and p	peppers.	
Scallops Stir Fried with Asparagus	£1	3.95
With a touch of home-made garlic soy and lemon juice	2.	
Crispy Honey Lemon Chicken	£	9.95
Crispy Chicken with Mango and a Lemon and Honey Sa	auce.	
Crispy Chilli Beef	£1	0.50
Oriental Fillet Steak	£1	4.95
Diced Fillet Steak in Sweet & Tangy Sauce		
Dieca i met steak in Sweet & langy Sauce		
Black Pepper Fillet Steak	£1	4.95
Diced Fillet Steak in Black Penner, Soy & Onion		

Diced Fillet Steak in Black Pepper, Soy & Onion



Thunderstorm Lobster (subject to availability)	£28.00
Fresh Lobster pieces quick fried with Chilli, Salt and Oriental Garlic Breadcrumbs	
Lobster with Ginger and spring onion (subject to availability)	£30.00
Fresh Lobster Pieces served on a bed of crispy noodles.	

Rice and noodles

Steamed rice (v)	£3.25
Egg fried rice (v)	£3.95
Special Fried Rice	£4.95
Noodles and Beanshoots (v)	£4.95
Noodles with shredded chicken	£7.25
Singapore vermicelli noodles	£7.50
Vegetarian Singapore Noodle (v)	£7.00

Vegetarian Menu

Appetisers

Courgette	£6.25	Aubergine	£6.25	
Asparagus	£6.75	Tofu	£6.25	
Quick fried in Hot Chilli & Sa	alt or Salt and Pepper.			
Vegetarian Spring Rolls (6 Rolls)				£4.75
Soups				
Hot & sour				£4.95
Sweet corn				£4.75
Mixed vegetable & tofu				£4.95



Main Dishes

Vegetarian Lettuce Wraps	£8.75
Finely chopped water chestnuts, baby corn and carrot stir fired with hoi sin sauce.	
Tofu in yellow bean sauce	£7.95
Ma Pa Tofu	£7.95
Firm Bean Curd, Pickled Mustard plant and vegetables in a hot and spicy sauce.	
Sweet and Sour Tofu	£7.95
Sweet and Sour Toru	E7.95
Traditional sweet and sour sauce with pineapple and peppers.	

Choose a Vegetable and a sauce to go with it below:

Broccoli	£7.50	Aubergine	£7.75
Mixed vegetables	£7.50	Pak Choi	£7.75

Sweet & Sour

Garlic Butter

Traditional Sauce with Pineapple, Mixed Pepper and onion.

Sea Spicy

Spicy Sauce with hints of pepper.

Oyster Sauce

Classic Chinese Stir Fry Sauce with a sweet and salty flavour.

Rich Butter and Garlic sauce.

Garlic & White Wine

Tasty French inspired Sauce which compliments all vegetables.

Black Bean

Steamed Black Soya Beans with Chilli, Garlic, and Ginger and dried Clementine peel.

Kung Po

Pepper, Water chestnut and carrot in a subtle sweet and sour sauce with a Chilli note.



Set Menus

3 Course Banquet Style Menu (minimum of 2 people)

BUDDAH (V)

£24.00 per person

Courgette/ Asparagus / Aubergine

With Hot Chilli & Salt

En

Vegetarian lettuce wrap

Finely diced water chestnuts, baby corn and carrot, stir fried with Hoi Sin sauce and rice wine.

E

Rising Sun Tofu / Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce / Stir Fried Vegetables / Steamed rice

PHOENIX

£25.95 per person

Mandarin Ribs / Smoked Shredded Chicken / Vegetable Spring rolls / Fried Won Ton



Crispy Aromatic Duck

Served with chopped cucumber and spring onions, Hoi Sin Sauce and steamed pancakes.



Beef With Peppers & Black Bean Sauce / Rising Sun Chicken / Stir fried Beanshoots with Garlic / Egg fried Rice

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill Please notify a member of staff of any food allergies. Some dishes may contain nuts

© China Brasserie

www.chinabrasserie.com



£27.95 per person

Honey BBQ Spare Ribs / Sesame Prawn Toast / Cantonese spring rolls / Crispy Chicken Satay / Hoi Choy

F

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Served with chopped cucumber and spring onions, Hoi Sin Sauce and steamed pancakes.



Crispy Fried Chilli Beef / King Fried Prawns in Sar Cha sauce / Mango Lemon Chicken / Pak Choi with Oyster Sauce / Special fried rice

ROYAL

£33.00 per person

Wasabi King Prawns / Scallops with salt & chilli / Squid with salt & chilli / Hoi Choi



Crispy Aromatic Duck Served with chopped cucumber and spring onions, Hoi Sin Sauce and steamed pancakes. Or Mixed seafood lettuce wrap

1×

Sweet & Sour King Prawn / Fillet Steak With Satay Sauce / Stir fried Seabass with Ginger & Spring Onion / Pak choi with oyster sauce / Scallop fried rice

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill Please notify a member of staff of any food allergies. Some dishes may contain nuts

www.chinabrasserie.com